
{ 36 }

Student/Faculty Ratio and Average Class Size by College
Fall 2012

Source:  IR Extract Files*FTE Students Taught/FTE Faculty

21:1

44:1

35:1

41:1

19:1

27:1

32.6

36.4

26.3

25.7

32.4

32.0

15.4

32.0

23.0

16.2

13.8

18.6

4.7

16.7

11.6

7.7

4.4

8.2

Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences

Business

Education & Human Development

Nursing & Health Sciences

Science & Technology

University

Student Faculty
Ratio*

Lower Level Upper Level Graduate LevelCollege/Division

Average Class Size


