Student/Faculty Ratio and Average Class Size by College Fall 2012



College/Division	Student Faculty Ratio*	Lower Level	Average Class Size Upper Level	Graduate Level
Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences	21:1	32.6	15.4	4.7
Business	44:1	36.4	32.0	16.7
Education & Human Development	35:1	26.3	23.0	11.6
Nursing & Health Sciences	41:1	25.7	16.2	7.7
Science & Technology	19:1	32.4	13.8	4.4
University	27:1	32.0	18.6	8.2